\ ISLAMIC EDUCATION CENTRE
WEST DRAYTON

DUA FOR FASTING
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Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min
shahri ramadan.

Sat 01 Mar 5:11 5:30 6:47 12:19 | 12:45 | 15:49 | 16:15 17:46 19:05 19:30

“l intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in
the month of Ramadan”

DUA WHEN BREAKING FAST
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Sun 02 Mar 5:09 5:30 6:45 | 12:19 | 12:45 | 15:51 | 16:15 17:47 19:06 19:30
Mon 03 Mar 5:07 5:30 6:42 | 12:19 | 12:45 | 15:53 | 16:15 17:49 19:08 19:30
Tue 04 Mar | 5:05 5:30 | 6:40 | 12:18 | 12:45 | 15:54 | 16:15 17:51 19:09 | 19:30
Wed 05 Mar | 5:03 5:30 | 6:38 | 12:18 | 12:45 | 15:56 | 16:15 17:53 19:11 | 19:30

Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika
aamantu wa alayka tawakkaltu wa ala
rizq-ika-aftartu

Thu 06 Mar | 5:01 5:30 | 6:36 | 12:18 | 12:45 | 15:57 | 16:15 17:54 19:12 | 19:30

Fri 07 Mar | 4:59 5:20 | 6:34 | 12:18 | 12:45 | 15:59 | 16:30 17:56 19:14 | 19:45

“O Allah! | fasted for You and | believe in
You and | put my trust in You and | break my
fast with Your sustenance”
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Sat 08 Mar | 4:57 5:20 | 6:31 | 12:18 | 12:45 | 16:00 | 16:30 17:58 19:15 | 19:45
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Sun 09 Mar | 4:55 5:20 | 6:29 | 12:17 | 12:45 | 16:02 | 16:30 17:59 19:17 | 19:45

Mon 10 Mar | 4:53 5:20 | 6:27 | 12:17 | 12:45 | 16:03 | 16:30 18:01 19:18 | 19:45

THIS RAMADAN
BUILD YOUR
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Tue 11 Mar 4:50 5:20 6:25 12:17 | 12:45 | 16:04 | 16:30 18:03 19:20 19:45
HOUSE IN

JANNAH!
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Wed 12 Mar | 4:48 5:20 | 6:22 | 12:16 | 12:45 | 16:06 | 16:30 18:05 19:21 | 19:45
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Thu 13 Mar | 4:46 5:20 | 6:20 | 12:16 | 12:45 | 16:07 | 16:30 18:06 19:22 | 19:45

Our Prophet SAW said
“Whoever builds a Masjid for the
sake of Allah, Allah will build for

them a house in Paradise”
— Sunan Ibn Majah 738
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Fri 14 Mar | 4:44 5:00 | 6:18 | 12:16 | 12:45 | 16:09 | 16:45 18:08 19:24 | 19:45
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Sat 15 Mar 4:42 5:00 6:16 12:16 | 12:45 | 16:10 | 16:45 18:10 19:25 19:45
Sun 16 Mar 4:40 5:00 6:13 12:15 | 12:45 16:12 | 16:45 18:11 19:27 19:45

=
~

Mon 17 Mar 4:37 5:00 6:11 12:15 | 12:45 | 16:13 | 16:45 18:13 19:28 19:45

The Al-Falah Centre desperately needs you
support this Ramadan to build a new
permanent Masjid in West Drayton. We are
under significant pressure from our landlord
to move out of our current temporary site.
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Tue 18 Mar | 4:35 5:00 | 6:09 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 16:14 | 16:45 18:15 19:30 | 19:45
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Wed 19 Mar | 4:33 5:00 | 6:06 | 12:14 | 12:45 | 16:16 | 16:45 18:17 19:31 | 19:45
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Thu 20 Mar 4:31 5:00 6:04 12:14 | 12:45 | 16:17 | 16:45 18:18 19:33 19:45

Alhumdulilah we have acquired a new site
(former church) but still need to raise
£160,000 to complete the renovations of
the new site before we can move in.
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Fri 21 Mar | 4:29 4:45 | 6:02 | 12:14 | 12:45 | 16:18 | 16:45 18:20 19:34 | 20:00
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Sat 22 Mar | 4:26 4:45 | 6:00 | 12:14 | 12:45 | 16:20 | 16:45 18:22 19:36 | 20:00
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Sun 23 Mar | 4:24 4:45 | 5:57 | 12:13 | 12:45 | 16:21 | 16:45 18:23 19:37 | 20:00
Completing this Masjid is crucial for our
community’s future but we cannot do it
without your support. Donate today and

earn Sadakah Jariyah, a perpetual reward for

your contribution.
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Mon 24 Mar 4:21 4:45 5855 12:13 | 12:45 | 16:22 | 16:45 18:25 19:38 20:00
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Tue 25 Mar | 4:19 4:45 | 5:53 | 12:13 | 12:45 | 16:24 | 16:45 18:27 19:40 | 20:00
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Wed 26 Mar | 4:16 4:45 | 5:50 | 12:12 | 12:45 | 16:25 | 16:45 18:28 19:41 | 20:00
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BANK TRANSFER

Account Name Account Number

Al Falah Islamic Education Centre 50472689
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Thu 27 Mar 4:14 4:45 5:48 | 12:12 | 12:45 | 16:26 | 16:45 18:30 19:43 | 20:00

Fri 28 Mar | 4:11 4:30 | 5:46 | 12:12 | 12:45 | 16:27 | 16:45 18:32 19:44 | 20:.00 |
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Sat 29 Mar 4:09 4:30 5:44 12:11 | 12:45 | 16:29 | 16:45 18:33 19:46 20:00

w
o

Sun 30 Mar | 5:06 5:30 | 6:41 | 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:30 | 18:00 19:35 20:47 | 21:15
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(2) Mon 31 Mar | 5:03 5:30 | 6:39 | 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:31 | 18:00 19:37 20:49 | 21:15

Bank Name Sort Code Payment Reference

Barclays Bank  20-38-83 Masjid Project

Jazak Allah Khair for your support

al Fa I a h Wholesale ¢ Restaurant « Catering ¢« Retail ‘ SMARTPRINT
BUSINESS MEDIA SOLUTIONS

m ISLAMIC EDUCATION CENTRE Banners | Posters | Restaurant Menus
WEST DRAYTON - Takeaway Menus ' Bill Books
Charity Number: 1132039 Loyalty Cards ' Leaflets ' Labels
and much more.
020 8838 2747 07916 699019

EID PRAYER TIMES Al-Falah Centre www.smartprintitd.co.uk
West Drayton °
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www.alfalahcentre.org

The Forge, St Stephens,
West Drayton, UB7 7RL




